South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 09:44:09 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0784 (Rat #0623, Act #0503 of 1980) General Bill, By Senate Education
Similar (S 0714, H 3259)

A Bill to amend Sections 59-53-1850, 59-53-1860, and 59-53-1870, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to
vocational training funds, so as to provide that such funds shall not be disbursed for use by high schools and joint vocational
school which do not conduct programs of vocational agriculture on a twelve month basis per year; to prescribe programs of
instruction during the interim academic years; and to provide that the State Board of Education shall adopt standards for
vocational programs in agricultural education and provide for the review of local vocational agricultural education programs.-at

01/23/80
01/29/80
03/05/80
03/06/80
03/06/80
03/14/80
03/18/80
03/18/80
03/26/80
05/14/80
05/20/80
05/21/80
05/21/80
05/27/80
05/27/80
05/28/80
05/29/80
05/29/80
06/03/80
06/04/80
06/05/80
06/05/80
06/05/80
06/05/80
06/11/80
06/11/80
06/11/80
06/27/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
House
Senate
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-8
Recommitted to Committee on Education SJ-3

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-24

Read second time SJ-10

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-10

Read third time and sent to House SJ-21

Introduced and read first time HJ-1453

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1453
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-1683
Special order, set for IMMED. FOLLOW. 2ND READ OF H-3549 (UNDER H-3950) HJ-2848
Debate interrupted HJ-2952

Amended HJ-2980

Read second time HJ-2987

READ THIRD TIME HJ-3213

Returned HJ-3213

Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-30

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed HJ-3358
Conference committee appointed SJ-6

Conference report received HJ-3472

Conference report adopted HJ-3506

Conference report received SJ-29

Conference report adopted SJ-29

Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-29

Ratified R 623 SJ-384

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/11/80

Act No. 503

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



