May 06, 2024, 09:44:09 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

## S\*0784 (Rat #0623, Act #0503 of 1980) General Bill, By Senate Education Similar (S 0714, H 3259)

A Bill to amend Sections 59-53-1850, 59-53-1860, and 59-53-1870, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to vocational training funds, so as to provide that such funds shall not be disbursed for use by high schools and joint vocational school which do not conduct programs of vocational agriculture on a twelve month basis per year; to prescribe programs of instruction during the interim academic years; and to provide that the State Board of Education shall adopt standards for vocational programs in agricultural education and provide for the review of local vocational agricultural education programs.-at

	•	,
01/23/80	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-8
01/29/80	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Education SJ-3
03/05/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-24
03/06/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-10
03/06/80	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-10
03/14/80	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-21
03/18/80	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1453
03/18/80	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1453
03/26/80	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-1683
05/14/80	House	Special order, set for IMMED. FOLLOW. 2ND READ OF H-3549 (UNDER H-3950) HJ-2848
05/20/80	House	Debate interrupted HJ-2952
05/21/80	House	Amended HJ-2980
05/21/80	House	Read second time HJ-2987
05/27/80	House	READ THIRD TIME HJ-3213
05/27/80	House	Returned HJ-3213
05/28/80	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-30
05/29/80	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed HJ-3358
05/29/80	Senate	Conference committee appointed SJ-6
06/03/80	House	Conference report received HJ-3472
06/04/80	House	Conference report adopted HJ-3506
06/05/80	Senate	Conference report received SJ-29
06/05/80	Senate	Conference report adopted SJ-29
06/05/80	Senate	Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-29
06/05/80	Senate	Ratified R 623 SJ-384
06/11/80		Signed By Governor
06/11/80		Effective date 06/11/80
06/11/80		Act No. 503
06/27/80		Copies available